
Student Ministry 2022 Fall Schedule 

September:

September 2 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
September 4 (Sunday): First (of the month) Sunday Lunch Event (at Tysons Corner Mall)
September 16 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
September 28 (Wednesday): Senior High Fellowship Dinner (7-9pm at IHOP) for 9-12th graders

October: 

October 2 (Sunday): First Sunday Lunch Event (at Tysons Corner Mall)
October 7 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
October 15 (Saturday): Kings Dominion Trip
October 21 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
October 26 (Wednesday): Senior High Fellowship Dinner (7-9pm at IHOP)

November: 

November 4 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
November 6 (Sunday): First Sunday Lunch Event (at Tysons Corner Mall)
November 18 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
November 30 (Wednesday): Senior High Fellowship Dinner (7-9pm at IHOP)

December:

December 2 (Friday): Friday Night Youth Group (7-9pm at NewCity Center)
December 4 (Sunday): First Sunday Lunch Event (at Tysons Corner Mall)
December 16 (Friday): Student Ministries Christmas Party! (6-9pm at NewCity Center)


